BULK COMMODITIES DIVISION

BULK GRAIN AND EMPTY BAGS, NEEDLES & TWINE Updated May 12, 2006
NAICS Code |Technical

Commodity

Bags
Needles
Twine

Grain (Bulk)

Milled Rice
(Bulk)

Soybean Meal
(Bulk)

Commodity
Requirements

KCP BAGS
KCP BAGS
KCP BAGS

U.S. Standards
for Grain

U.S. Standards
for Grain

U.S. Standards
for Grain

314911
424310
314991
424510

311212

311222

Contact

Julie Battershell
Julie Battershell
Julie Battershell
Janet Cleveland

Janet Cleveland

Janet Cleveland

Phone Number

816-926-6524
816-926-6524
816-926-6524
816-926-2540

816-926-2540

816-926-2540



